
LADIES FIRST FLIGHT

Rounds to be completed by date indicated at top of column

Round 2 Round 3 Final Round

Deadline - June 4, 2023

Names Club

(587)432-5506 (403)973-1329 lcrampton05@gmail.com janine.ankenmann@gmail.com SIR 
(403)464-3024 (403)818-9056 kate.f.tsang@gmail.com cjeloschuk@hotmail.com DEL 
(403)890-0111 (403)990-8711 titiaborn@gmail.com rochelle.brown26@gmail.com VR 
(403)464-3024 (403)818-9056 margauxjullett@gmail.com shariclement2@gmail.com CMY 
(403)473-5614 (403)607-8613 kcerny@arcresources.com mcmurtre@shaw.ca WP
(403)286-0350 (403)608-2653 gedonald@telusplanet.net dqmonika@gmail.com SS
(403)923-0610 (403)922-1323 apopkes@silverspringsgolfclub.com cassin@telusplanet.net SS
(403)771-0788 (403)813-1152 crystal@cgandcc.com margote@shaw.ca CCC

 

 

Winner

Contact # Email

   - Indicates home team 

Deadline - June 18, 2023 Deadline - June 25, 2023

Louise Crampton & Janine Ankenman
Louise Crampton & Janine Ankenman

Margaux Ullett & Shari Clement 

Gaylene Donald & Monika Jansen 

Kate Tsang & Carmen Eloschuk
Titia Born & Rochelle Brown Margaux Ullett & Shari Clement 
Margaux Ullett & Shari Clement 
Kristin Cerny & Elaine McMurtrie Gaylene Donald & Monika Jansen 

Gaylene Donald & Monika 
Jansen

Gaylene Donald & Monika Jansen 
Amy Popkes & Kathy Cassin 

Crystal Shapka & Margot Edwards
Crystal Shapka & Margot Edwards 
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